Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2025

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
GLASGOW
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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167
3156
75
3398

1079
58
1370
635
325

24
96
24
39
81
85

3834

7232

86

91

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

328

333

687

428
418

1569

1902

Picked Up

43
747

790

391

943
217

18
14

1610

2400
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EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

30
174

204

204

Picked Up

55
134

188

189

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

780

780

780

Picked Up

34
995

1028

23

1052

Table 16

Charter Flights

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

315

315

Picked Up

315

315

82

82

EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

67
67

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2025 Table 16
Tonnes




